
 

 

 

 

2023-2024 SCTP Meeting Schedule 
 

TIME:  3:00-4:30 pm  

 

 

 Thursday, September 14, 2023  

Thursday, October 12, 2023 

Thursday, November 9, 2023 

Thursday, December 7, 2023 

Thursday, January 11, 2024 

Thursday, February 1, 2024 

Thursday, March 14, 2024 

Thursday, April 4, 2024 

Thursday, May 9, 2024 

 

 

 

NOTES: 

The May 9 meeting is after the final Senate meeting for the 2023-2024 academic year; any items submitted to the May 

9 meeting that requires Senate approval will only be reported in fall 2024 for approval. 

Classes begin – Wednesday, August 30, 2023; Thursday, January 4, 2024 

Labour Day:  Monday, September 4, 2023 [University closed]; Thanksgiving:  Monday, October 9, 2023 [University closed] 

Fall Study Break:  October 6, 10-11, 2023; Winter Study Break:  March 4-8, 2024 [inclusive] 

Easter:  Good Friday – March 29 & Easter Monday – April 1, 2024 [University closed] 
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